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Precincts Reporting 30 of 30 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

For Governor and Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 14  157 14313.86% 25.44% 23.68%DEM Larry Ealy and Ken Gray

 87  506 41986.14% 74.56% 76.32%DEM Edward FitzGerald and Sharen Swartz 

Neuhardt

 101Cast Votes: 91.82%  562  66389.21% 89.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

8.18%

 1

 67  76

 10.16%

10.63%

0.14%

10.27%

For Attorney General, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 77  539 462100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM David Pepper

 77Cast Votes: 70.00%  462  53973.33% 72.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

30.00%

 0

 168  201

 00.00%

26.67%

0.00%

27.16%

For Auditor of State, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 73  528 455100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM John Patrick Carney

 73Cast Votes: 66.36%  455  52872.22% 71.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

33.64%

 0

 175  212

 00.00%

27.78%

0.00%

28.65%

For Secretary of State, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 76  536 460100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Nina Turner

 76Cast Votes: 69.09%  460  53673.02% 72.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  34

0.00%

30.91%

 0

 170  204

 00.00%

26.98%

0.00%

27.57%

For Treasurer of State, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 72  520 448100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Connie Pillich

 72Cast Votes: 65.45%  448  52071.11% 70.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

34.55%

 0

 182  220

 00.00%

28.89%

0.00%

29.73%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 75  534 459100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Robert Fry

 75Cast Votes: 68.18%  459  53472.86% 72.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

31.82%

 0

 171  206

 00.00%

27.14%

0.00%

27.84%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

For Justice of the Supreme Court Full Term Commencing 1/1/15, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 73  507 434100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Tom Letson

 73Cast Votes: 66.36%  434  50768.89% 68.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

33.64%

 0

 196  233

 00.00%

31.11%

0.00%

31.49%

For Justice of the Supreme Court Full Term Commencing 1/2/15, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 73  521 448100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM John P. O'Donnell

 73Cast Votes: 66.36%  448  52171.11% 70.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

33.64%

 0

 182  219

 00.00%

28.89%

0.00%

29.59%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) Full Term Commencing 2/9/15, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 73  515 442100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Thomas J. Osowik

 73Cast Votes: 66.36%  442  51570.16% 69.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

33.64%

 0

 188  225

 00.00%

29.84%

0.00%

30.41%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) Full Term Commencing 2/10/15, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 77  519 442100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Arlene Singer

 77Cast Votes: 70.00%  442  51970.16% 70.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

30.00%

 0

 188  221

 00.00%

29.84%

0.00%

29.86%

For Member of State Central Committee, Man (1st District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 28  247 21935.90% 41.87% 41.10%DEM Jeffrey S. Detmer

 50  354 30464.10% 58.13% 58.90%DEM Charles R. Gray

 78Cast Votes: 70.91%  523  60183.02% 81.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

29.09%

 0

 107  139

 00.00%

16.98%

0.00%

18.78%

For Member of State Central Committee, Woman (1st District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 74  513 439100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Brenda K. Griffith

 74Cast Votes: 67.27%  439  51369.68% 69.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  36

0.00%

32.73%

 0

 191  227

 00.00%

30.32%

0.00%

30.68%
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For State Senator (1st District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

For State Representative (81st District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 69  499 430100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM John P. Lymanstall

 69Cast Votes: 62.73%  430  49968.25% 67.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  41

0.00%

37.27%

 0

 200  241

 00.00%

31.75%

0.00%

32.57%

For Judge of the Court of Common Pleas (Probate/Juvenile Div.) Full Term Commencing 2/9/15, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

For County Commissioner, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

For County Auditor, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 6  21 15100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Edward L. Clinker

 6Cast Votes: 100.00%  15  2171.43% 77.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 6  6

 00.00%

28.57%

0.00%

22.22%
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For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 9  28 19100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Paul H. Duggan

 9Cast Votes: 81.82%  19  2857.58% 63.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

18.18%

 0

 14  16

 00.00%

42.42%

0.00%

36.36%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 6  33 27100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Edwin J. Herroon

 6Cast Votes: 85.71%  27  3371.05% 73.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

14.29%

 0

 11  12

 00.00%

28.95%

0.00%

26.67%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 3  41 38100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Larry D. Baden

 3Cast Votes: 75.00%  38  4176.00% 75.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

25.00%

 0

 12  13

 00.00%

24.00%

0.00%

24.07%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 6  24 18100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Cletus A. Radabaugh

 6Cast Votes: 85.71%  18  2478.26% 80.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

14.29%

 0

 5  6

 00.00%

21.74%

0.00%

20.00%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 2  27 25100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Alan F. LaCombe

 2Cast Votes: 66.67%  25  2783.33% 81.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 5  6

 00.00%

16.67%

0.00%

18.18%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 2  14 12100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Stephanie Shook

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  12  1492.31% 93.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

7.69%

0.00%

6.67%
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For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 0  10 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Clair R. Studer

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10  1083.33% 83.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

16.67%

0.00%

16.67%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 0  16 160.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Mark E. Fox, Sr.

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16  1694.12% 84.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 1  3

 00.00%

5.88%

0.00%

15.79%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 8  18 10100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Rachel D. Garcia

 8Cast Votes: 88.89%  10  1883.33% 85.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

11.11%

 0

 2  3

 00.00%

16.67%

0.00%

14.29%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 8  29 21100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Christine Sheperd

 8Cast Votes: 88.89%  21  2984.00% 85.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

11.11%

 0

 4  5

 00.00%

16.00%

0.00%

14.71%

For Governor and Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     ||GREEN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Anita Rios and Bob Fitrakis (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

For Auditor of State, Vote For 1     ||LIBERTARIAN

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bob Bridges (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  18.33% 8.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 11  11

 00.00%

91.67%

0.00%

91.67%
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For Secretary of State, Vote For 1     ||LIBERTARIAN

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kevin Knedler (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  18.33% 8.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 11  11

 00.00%

91.67%

0.00%

91.67%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1     ||LIBERTARIAN

 0  11 110.00% 100.00% 100.00%LIB Eric Eberly

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11  1191.67% 91.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

8.33%

0.00%

8.33%

For Member of State Central Committee (5th District), Vote For 2     ||LIBERTARIAN

 0  10 100.00% 58.82% 58.82%LIB Nathan Eberly

 0  7 70.00% 41.18% 41.18%LIB Paul D. Hinds

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17  1770.83% 70.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 7  7

 00.00%

29.17%

0.00%

29.17%

For Governor and Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 266  2,448 2,182100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP John Kasich and Mary Taylor

 266Cast Votes: 78.93%  2,182  2,44876.59% 76.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  71

0.00%

21.07%

 0

 667  738

 00.00%

23.41%

0.00%

23.16%

For Attorney General, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 271  2,445 2,174100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mike DeWine

 271Cast Votes: 80.42%  2,174  2,44576.31% 76.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  66

0.00%

19.58%

 0

 675  741

 00.00%

23.69%

0.00%

23.26%

For Auditor of State, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 256  2,233 1,977100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Dave Yost

 256Cast Votes: 75.96%  1,977  2,23369.39% 70.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  81

0.00%

24.04%

 0

 872  953

 00.00%

30.61%

0.00%

29.91%
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For Secretary of State, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 262  2,374 2,112100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jon Husted

 262Cast Votes: 77.74%  2,112  2,37474.13% 74.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  75

0.00%

22.26%

 0

 737  812

 00.00%

25.87%

0.00%

25.49%

For Treasurer of State, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 258  2,267 2,009100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Josh Mandel

 258Cast Votes: 76.56%  2,009  2,26770.52% 71.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  79

0.00%

23.44%

 0

 840  919

 00.00%

29.48%

0.00%

28.84%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 270  2,509 2,239100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Bob Latta

 270Cast Votes: 80.12%  2,239  2,50978.59% 78.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

19.88%

 0

 610  677

 00.00%

21.41%

0.00%

21.25%

For Justice of the Supreme Court Full Term Commencing 1/1/15, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 239  2,127 1,888100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Sharon Kennedy

 239Cast Votes: 70.92%  1,888  2,12766.27% 66.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  98

0.00%

29.08%

 0

 961  1,059

 00.00%

33.73%

0.00%

33.24%

For Justice of the Supreme Court Full Term Commencing 1/2/15, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 231  1,985 1,754100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Judi French

 231Cast Votes: 68.55%  1,754  1,98561.57% 62.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  106

0.00%

31.45%

 0

 1,095  1,201

 00.00%

38.43%

0.00%

37.70%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) Full Term Commencing 2/9/15, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full Term Commencing 2/10/15, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

For Member of State Central Committee, Man (1st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 92  868 77637.70% 39.51% 39.31%REP Frank A. Guglielmi

 152  1,340 1,18862.30% 60.49% 60.69%REP James B. Horton, Jr.

 244Cast Votes: 72.40%  1,964  2,20868.94% 69.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  93

0.00%

27.60%

 1

 884  977

 10.04%

31.03%

0.03%

30.67%

For Member of State Central Committee, Woman (1st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 96  974 87839.67% 46.23% 45.49%REP Cheryl M. Buckland

 99  833 73440.91% 38.65% 38.91%REP Julia L. Horton

 47  334 28719.42% 15.11% 15.60%REP Joan Zimmerly

 242Cast Votes: 71.81%  1,899  2,14166.65% 67.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  95

0.00%

28.19%

 0

 950  1,045

 00.00%

33.35%

0.00%

32.80%

For State Senator (1st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 217  1,601 1,38470.23% 53.25% 55.06%REP Cliff Hite

 31  393 36210.03% 13.93% 13.51%REP Milo Schaffner

 61  914 85319.74% 32.82% 31.43%REP Corey Shankleton

 309Cast Votes: 91.69%  2,599  2,90891.22% 91.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

8.31%

 2

 248  276

 20.07%

8.70%

0.06%

8.66%

For State Representative (81st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 97  910 81330.70% 30.30% 30.34%REP Robert McColley

 219  2,089 1,87069.30% 69.70% 69.66%REP Jason Rockey

 316Cast Votes: 93.77%  2,683  2,99994.17% 94.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

6.23%

 1

 165  186

 10.04%

5.79%

0.03%

5.84%
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For Judge of the Court of Common Pleas (Probate/Juvenile Div.) Full Term Commencing 2/9/15, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 277  2,452 2,175100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Steven R. Bird

 277Cast Votes: 82.20%  2,175  2,45276.34% 76.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  60

0.00%

17.80%

 0

 674  734

 00.00%

23.66%

0.00%

23.04%

For County Commissioner, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 240  2,234 1,994100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brian A. Davis

 240Cast Votes: 71.22%  1,994  2,23469.99% 70.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  97

0.00%

28.78%

 0

 855  952

 00.00%

30.01%

0.00%

29.88%

For County Auditor, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 272  2,497 2,225100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Deborah S. Nester

 272Cast Votes: 80.71%  2,225  2,49778.10% 78.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  65

0.00%

19.29%

 0

 624  689

 00.00%

21.90%

0.00%

21.63%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 10  56 46100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Clarence L. Shirkey

 10Cast Votes: 76.92%  46  5659.74% 62.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

23.08%

 0

 31  34

 00.00%

40.26%

0.00%

37.78%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 23  157 134100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brian Davis

 23Cast Votes: 74.19%  134  15772.83% 73.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

25.81%

 0

 50  58

 00.00%

27.17%

0.00%

26.98%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 5  68 63100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kevin J. Whitlock

 5Cast Votes: 62.50%  63  6874.12% 73.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

37.50%

 0

 22  25

 00.00%

25.88%

0.00%

26.88%
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For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 8  99 91100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Bartley E. Westfall

 8Cast Votes: 88.89%  91  9976.47% 77.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

11.11%

 0

 28  29

 00.00%

23.53%

0.00%

22.66%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 7  123 116100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Terry Rummel

 7Cast Votes: 53.85%  116  12368.24% 67.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

46.15%

 0

 54  60

 00.00%

31.76%

0.00%

32.79%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 20  120 100100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP David B. Brown

 20Cast Votes: 95.24%  100  12075.19% 77.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.76%

 0

 33  34

 00.00%

24.81%

0.00%

22.08%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 8  65 57100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brent J. Wilson

 8Cast Votes: 100.00%  57  6567.06% 69.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 28  28

 00.00%

32.94%

0.00%

30.11%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 8  113 105100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Bonnie J. Chapin

 8Cast Votes: 61.54%  105  11382.03% 80.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

38.46%

 0

 23  28

 00.00%

17.97%

0.00%

19.86%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 20  156 136100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lewis D. Hilkert

 20Cast Votes: 83.33%  136  15667.00% 68.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

16.67%

 0

 67  71

 00.00%

33.00%

0.00%

31.28%
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For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 9  111 102100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Nina Fackler

 9Cast Votes: 69.23%  102  11175.56% 75.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

30.77%

 0

 33  37

 00.00%

24.44%

0.00%

25.00%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 8  143 135100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Edward A. Kidston

 8Cast Votes: 72.73%  135  14365.53% 65.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

27.27%

 0

 71  74

 00.00%

34.47%

0.00%

34.10%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 5  54 4962.50% 53.85% 54.55%REP Berdon L. Short

 3  45 4237.50% 46.15% 45.45%REP Brian Wieland

 8Cast Votes: 80.00%  91  9992.86% 91.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

20.00%

 0

 7  9

 00.00%

7.14%

0.00%

8.33%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 4  79 75100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Scott N. Towers

 4Cast Votes: 100.00%  75  7979.79% 80.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 19  19

 00.00%

20.21%

0.00%

19.39%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 8  42 34100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP LeRoy P. Feather

 8Cast Votes: 66.67%  34  4272.34% 71.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 13  17

 00.00%

27.66%

0.00%

28.81%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 10  41 31100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Samuel D. Santa Rita

 10Cast Votes: 66.67%  31  4175.61% 73.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 10  15

 00.00%

24.39%

0.00%

26.79%
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For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 3  82 79100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jeffrey A. Erb

 3Cast Votes: 37.50%  79  8278.22% 75.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

62.50%

 0

 22  27

 00.00%

21.78%

0.00%

24.77%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 7  62 55100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert D. Sperling

 7Cast Votes: 70.00%  55  6284.62% 82.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

30.00%

 0

 10  13

 00.00%

15.38%

0.00%

17.33%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 8  123 115100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Timothy J. Friend

 8Cast Votes: 57.14%  115  12366.47% 65.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

42.86%

 0

 58  64

 00.00%

33.53%

0.00%

34.22%

For Member of County Central Committee, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 15  146 131100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jason Rockey

 15Cast Votes: 83.33%  131  14687.92% 87.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

16.67%

 0

 18  21

 00.00%

12.08%

0.00%

12.57%

#1 Proposed Constitutional Amendment, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 330  2,496 2,16667.21% 57.73% 58.83%YES

 161  1,747 1,58632.79% 42.27% 41.17%NO

 491Cast Votes: 93.17%  3,752  4,24392.41% 92.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  36

0.00%

6.83%

 1

 307  343

 10.02%

7.56%

0.02%

7.48%

#2 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) MILLCREEK-WEST UNITY LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 30  316 28656.60% 50.71% 51.22%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 23  301 27843.40% 49.29% 48.78%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 53Cast Votes: 98.15%  564  61799.47% 99.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

1.85%

 0

 3  4

 00.00%

0.53%

0.00%

0.64%
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#3 PROPOSED BOND ISSUE NORTH CENTRAL LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 52  650 59859.09% 63.68% 63.29%FOR THE BOND ISSUE

 36  377 34140.91% 36.32% 36.71%AGAINST THE BOND ISSUE

 88Cast Votes: 96.70%  939  1,02799.47% 99.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

3.30%

 0

 5  8

 00.00%

0.53%

0.00%

0.77%

#4 PROPOSED INCOME TAX BRYAN CITY, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 112  629 51768.71% 69.40% 69.27%FOR THE INCOME TAX

 51  279 22831.29% 30.60% 30.73%AGAINST THE INCOME TAX

 163Cast Votes: 98.79%  745  90897.64% 97.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

1.21%

 0

 18  20

 00.00%

2.36%

0.00%

2.16%


